Pos

CLASIFICACION

Nombre

EMILIO CUARTERO BLANCO

NIL MANER PARDINA

JAVIER SAINZ DELGADO
ALEJANDRO ESMATGES RIU

ERIK SHUKHART

QUIM VIDAL MORA

GERARD PIRIS MATEU

PEP ANGLES ROS

AGUSTI QUINQUILLA MADALENA
ORIOL MAS GUERRERO

OSKAR FRANCK

SERGIO GONZALEZ GARCIA
ALBERT SANCHEZ SABE

POL BECH CROSA

ALEJANDRO ORPIANESI SANCHEZ
GERARD VIDAL BARIOS

ELOI HERNANDO ROMERO
ORIOL SIERRA RIVERA

XAVI PONSDOMENECH CALVET
DANIEL GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS
THOMAS MARTY

IVAN ALCALA BADIA
MAXIMILIAN-TOMAS CAFFREY MAUD
OSCAR O'CALLAGHAN PASTOR
SERGI GARCIA DEULOFEU

MARC PICO GORINA

PABLO LUIS NAVARRO PANERO
ANTONIO ENCISO MONTOYA
DIEGO MIER CAMPO

BOGDAN DJURDIJEVIC

MIKHAIL EFREMOV

Golpes
62
68
68
68
70
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
78
78
79
81
83
83
85
86
90



